Date

06/17/
14
06/24/
14

07/01/
14

07/08/
14

07/15/
14
07/22/
14
07/29/
14
08/05/
14

Time

9:30 AM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for UA, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e
The Dream Team 42
UA 2
Pirates 43
UA 51
Lick Squad 44
UA 65
UA 88
UA 73

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

UA
BMORE
UA
Just Do It By VTC
UA
Gametime
Blazers

The Dream Team

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
36 Loss
0 Win
60 Win
67 Loss
53 Win
51 Win
69 Win
68 Win
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