

Games for UA, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/17/ 14	9:30 AM PDT	The Dream Team	42	UA	36	Loss
06/24/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	UA	2	BMORE	0	Win
07/01/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Pirates	43	UA	60	Win
07/08/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	UA	51	Just Do It By VTC	67	Loss
07/15/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Lick Squad	44	UA	53	Win
07/22/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	UA	65	Gametime	51	Win
07/29/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	UA	88	Blazers	69	Win
08/05/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	UA	73	The Dream Team	68	Win